♦Mechanical
♦Electrical Specifications
HA-2400D-CLSMA
♦Sleeve Dipole Antenna
♦2400MHz Band
♦Cable Type Element
 Item Specification
Frequency Range 2400~2480MHz
Gain 2 dBi
V.S.W.R(Max.) Less than 2
Impedance 50 Ω
Polarization Vertical
Power Input(max.) 5W
Item Specification
Dimensions 90±2mm
Connector Type SMA-Male Type
Mount Type Right Angle Type
Operating  Temp -30°~ +60°C